
                      RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC. (RTHS)           
                      114 VALLEYVIEW DRIVE, ENGLEWOOD, OHIO 45322-1324 
                                            ACTIVITIES CALENDAR FOR 2017 
 
Monthly Meetings - 2nd Wed. 7 p.m. Apr-Oct and 1 p.m. Nov-Mar              All activities at the History  
Work Sessions - 1-4 p.m. most Wed & Sat - others as called                           Center unless otherwise noted 
 
JANUARY 2017 through MARCH 2017 - VISITORS' HOURS by appointment only (call 937-836-6751; 937-
836-6314 or 937-832-1858) 
 
 JANUARY 
 Wed. January 11 - 1p.m.   Business Meeting/Final Reports for   
       2016; Installation of new officers; Mini- 
       Program "January Weather" by Kay Dawson 
 
 FEBRUARY 
 Wed. February 8 - 1p.m.   Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 MARCH 
 Wed. March 8 - 1p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
APRIL 2017 through OCTOBER 2017 - VISITORS' HOURS every 1st and 3rd Sunday, 2-4p.m. or by appt.  
 
 APRIL  
 Wed. April 12 - 7p.m. (note time change) Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 MAY  
 Wed. May 10 - 7p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 JUNE  
 Fri. & Sat., June 2 & 3     FUNDRAISER  Garage Sale at RTHS Building 
 Thurs. & Fri., June 8 & 9     FUNDRAISER  Flea Mkt./Garage Sale at Mill Ridge Village  
 Wed. June 14 - 7p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 JULY 
 Wed. July 12 - 7p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 AUGUST 
 Wed. Aug. 9 - 7p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program "Readings 
       From Teen Diaries - 1800's" 
 
 SEPTEMBER 
 Wed., Sept. 13 - 7p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 OCTOBER 
 Wed., Oct. 11 - 7p.m.    Business Meeting/Mini-Program 
 
 NOVEMBER 
 Wed., Nov. 8 - 1p.m. (note time change)  Business Meeting/Elections/Mini-Program 
DECEMBER 2017 through MARCH 2018-VISITORS' HOURS by Appointment Only (see phone #'s above) 
  
 DECEMBER 
 Wed., Dec. 14 - 1p.m.    Business Meeting/Installation of Officers/Mini- 
       Program 


